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Words  
(open PowerPoint - Week 8 Words 1) 

 
	
	spellings (listen to the tutor)
	correct

	1. 
	
	

	2. 
	
	

	3. 
	
	

	4. 
	
	

	5. 
	
	

	6. 
	
	

	7. 
	
	

	8. 
	
	

	9. 
	
	

	10. 
	
	


(Open PowerPoint - Week 8 Sentences 1)
Read the sentences with your tutor and copy the sentences neatly.

	1. 
	[image: image9.png]Mick went camping.
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	2. 
	[image: image12.png]Mick has a tent.
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	3. 
	[image: image15.png]Mick went fishing.
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	4. 
	[image: image18.png]He has a fishing net.
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	5. 
	[image: image21.png]He let the fish go.

~
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	6. 
	[image: image24.png]Mick has a pet dog.
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	7. 
	[image: image27.png]His dog is called Meg.
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	8. 
	[image: image30.png]The dog got wet.
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	9. 
	[image: image33.png]Meg went to the vet.
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	10. 
	[image: image36.png]Mick has a sick pet.
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STUDENT 1 - in pairs, read the sentences to the other student and copy.
	1. 
	Mick went camping.

___________________________________________
Mick went fishing.

___________________________________________
He let the fish go.

___________________________________________
His dog is called Meg.

___________________________________________
Meg went to the vet.

___________________________________________

	2. 
	

	3. 
	

	4. 
	

	5. 
	

	6. 
	

	7. 
	

	8. 
	

	9. 
	

	10. 
	


Rewrite if you have mistakes.
	1. 
	Mick went camping.

___________________________________________
Mick went fishing.

___________________________________________
He let the fish go.

___________________________________________
His dog is called Meg.

___________________________________________
Meg went to the vet.

___________________________________________

	2. 
	

	3. 
	

	4. 
	

	5. 
	

	6. 
	

	7. 
	

	8. 
	

	9. 
	

	10. 
	


 STUDENT 2 - in pairs, read the sentences to the other student and copy.
	1. 
	___________________________________________
Mick has a tent.

___________________________________________
He has a fishing net.

___________________________________________
Mick has a pet dog.

___________________________________________
The dog got wet.

___________________________________________
Mick has a sick pet.

	2. 
	

	3. 
	

	4. 
	

	5. 
	

	6. 
	

	7. 
	

	8. 
	

	9. 
	

	10. 
	


Rewrite if you have mistakes.
	1. 
	___________________________________________
Mick has a tent.

___________________________________________
He has a fishing net.

___________________________________________
Mick has a pet dog.

___________________________________________
The dog got wet.

___________________________________________
Mick has a sick pet.

	2. 
	

	3. 
	

	4. 
	

	5. 
	

	6. 
	

	7. 
	

	8. 
	

	9. 
	

	10. 
	


word shapes (lowercase letters)

1



2


3




4



5


6





7



8



9


10


went

tent

fish

net

vet
fishing

dog

wet

sick

called



 word search
(capital letters)

online click here to create more
	J   
	I   
	Z   
	S   
	D   
	I   
	J   
	S   
	I   
	H   

	F   
	I   
	E   
	D   
	O   
	G   
	B   
	Q   
	U   
	W   

	U   
	K   
	Z   
	F   
	I   
	S   
	H   
	O   
	L   
	H   

	W   
	E   
	N   
	T   
	V   
	X   
	N   
	E   
	T   
	E   

	Q   
	W   
	E   
	T   
	C   
	A   
	L   
	L   
	E   
	D   

	X   
	G   
	D   
	F   
	Q   
	L   
	E   
	I   
	O   
	M   

	R   
	F   
	I   
	S   
	H   
	I   
	N   
	G   
	H   
	V   

	Z   
	N   
	V   
	E   
	T   
	D   
	D   
	O   
	U   
	X   

	L   
	O   
	H   
	L   
	D   
	T   
	T   
	E   
	N   
	T   

	S   
	I   
	C   
	K   
	S   
	Y   
	Q   
	X   
	P   
	N   


went

tent

fish

net

vet

fishing

dog

wet

sick

called

 Order the sentences (this could be done orally, reading aloud and learners copy)
	
	Sentences
	Rewrite if incorrect

	1. 
	Mick camping. went 
	

	
	
	

	2. 
	Mick a tent. has 
	

	
	
	

	3. 
	went fishing. Mick 
	

	
	
	

	4. 
	He fishing net. has a 
	

	
	
	

	5. 
	the fish go. He let 
	

	
	
	

	6. 
	Mick has pet dog. a 
	

	
	
	

	7. 
	called Meg. dog is His
	

	
	
	

	8. 
	got wet. The dog 
	

	
	
	

	9. 
	Meg the vet. went to 
	

	
	
	

	10. 
	sick has pet. Mick a 
	

	
	
	


Write ‘has’ or ‘have’ below.

(I, we, they)  = have (2+)
‘Have’ is used with some pronouns and plural nouns.                                   
(she, he, it)  = has (1)

 ‘Has’ is used with the third person singular and singular nouns.                                             

	1. 
	Mick went camping.
	11. 
	I went camping.

	2. 
	Mick ______ a tent.
	12. 
	I ______ a tent.

	3. 
	Mick went fishing.
	13. 
	I went fishing.

	4. 
	He ______ a fishing net.
	14. 
	I ______ a fishing net.

	5. 
	He let the fish go.
	15. 
	I let the fish go.

	6. 
	Mick ______ a pet dog.
	16. 
	I ______ a pet dog.

	7. 
	His dog is called Meg.
	17. 
	My dog is called Meg.

	8. 
	The dog got wet.
	18. 
	The dog got wet.

	9. 
	Meg went to the vet.
	19. 
	Meg went to the vet.

	10. 
	Mick ______ a sick pet.
	20. 
	I ______ a sick pet.


 Look at the words below and write sentences using has and have.    
	et
	eg
	ick

	net
	Meg
	Mick

	wet
	veg
	sick

	pet
	peg
	lick

	vet
	leg
	stick


(I, we, they)  = have (2+) 
(she, he, it)  = has (1)

                                         

	1. 
	Jennifer has a peg. 
I
They
She
He
The dog
The Vet
Mick
We

	2. 
	

	3. 
	

	4. 
	

	5. 
	

	6. 
	

	7. 
	

	8. 
	

	9. 
	

	10. 
	


Rewrite this using full-stops correctly and capital letters.

mick went camping mick has a tent mick went fishing he has a fishing net he let the fish go mick has a pet dog his dog is called meg the dog got wet meg went to the vet mick has a sick pet

_______________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

In pairs, ask each other these questions and answer, repeating the end of each question in the answer. Write down your answers.

1.) Where did Mick go?
_______________________________

2.) What did Mick do?
_______________________________

3.) What did Mick catch?
_______________________________

4.) What has Mick got?
_______________________________

5.) What is the dog called?
_______________________________

	
	ent
	ick 
	eat
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	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	


Lesson 2
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 Words  
(open PowerPoint – Week8 Words 2)
	
	spellings (listen to the tutor)
	correct

	1. 
	
	

	2. 
	
	

	3. 
	
	

	4. 
	
	

	5. 
	
	

	6. 
	
	

	7. 
	
	

	8. 
	
	

	9. 
	
	

	10. 
	
	


 (Open PowerPoint – Week 8 Sentences 2)

	1. 
	[image: image48.png]Mick met the vet.
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	2. 
	[image: image51.png]His pet dog is sick.

£ %
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	3. 
	[image: image54.png]Did the dog eat?
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	4. 
	[image: image57.png]Meg did eat meat.
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	5. 
	[image: image60.png]She has a bad leg.
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	6. 
	[image: image63.png]She licks her leg.
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	7. 
	[image: image66.png]Meg
- begs to
eat.
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	8. 
	[image: image69.png]he has a STICk
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	9. 
	[image: image72.png]The vet has a cat.
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	10. 
	[image: image75.png]Mick and the vet
have pets.
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 STUDENT 1 - in pairs, read the sentences to the other student and copy.
	1. 
	Mick met the vet.
___________________________________________
Did the dog eat?
___________________________________________
She has a bad leg.
___________________________________________
Meg begs to eat.
___________________________________________
The vet has a cat.
___________________________________________

	2. 
	

	3. 
	

	4. 
	

	5. 
	

	6. 
	

	7. 
	

	8. 
	

	9. 
	

	10. 
	


Rewrite if you have mistakes.
	1. 
	Mick met the vet.
___________________________________________
Did the dog eat?
___________________________________________
She has a bad leg.
___________________________________________
Meg begs to eat.
___________________________________________
The vet has a cat.
___________________________________________

	2. 
	

	3. 
	

	4. 
	

	5. 
	

	6. 
	

	7. 
	

	8. 
	

	9. 
	

	10. 
	


 STUDENT 2 - in pairs, read the sentences to the other student and copy.
	1. 
	___________________________________________
His pet dog is sick.
___________________________________________
Meg did eat meat.
___________________________________________
She licks her leg.
___________________________________________
She has a stick.
___________________________________________
Mick and the vet have pets.

	2. 
	

	3. 
	

	4. 
	

	5. 
	

	6. 
	

	7. 
	

	8. 
	

	9. 
	

	10. 
	


Rewrite if you have mistakes.
	1. 
	___________________________________________
His pet dog is sick.
___________________________________________
Meg did eat meat.
___________________________________________
She licks her leg.
___________________________________________
She has a stick.
___________________________________________
Mick and the vet have pets.

	2. 
	

	3. 
	

	4. 
	

	5. 
	

	6. 
	

	7. 
	

	8. 
	

	9. 
	

	10. 
	


Word shapes (lowercase letters)


1



2



 3 


4



5


6



7



8


9


 10

silent
     parent
rent
heat
meat

great
     seat
went
lick
sick




Word search (capital letters)

	J
	H
	G
	D
	T
	N
	U
	V
	E
	P

	G
	R
	E
	A
	T
	H
	P
	C
	I
	T

	H
	E
	A
	T
	Z
	R
	E
	N
	T
	T

	A
	U
	S
	I
	L
	E
	N
	T
	U
	E

	T
	B
	O
	S
	E
	A
	T
	O
	Y
	M

	Z
	A
	S
	C
	K
	S
	I
	C
	K
	Z

	J
	N
	M
	E
	A
	T
	S
	W
	H
	O

	B
	X
	V
	W
	E
	N
	T
	R
	Z
	E

	P
	A
	R
	E
	N
	T
	L
	I
	C
	K

	K
	Z
	X
	K
	T
	R
	P
	M
	S
	D


Spellings (circle the correct words)
1. Mick Mik Mic
/
met mat meet
/
the thee
/
vat vet
2. His his hes
/
pet peet pat

/
dog dag
/ is / 
sick sic sik.

3. Did deed

/
the thee 

/
dog dag 
/
eat eet aet?

4. Meg mag meg
/
did deed

/
eat aet eet
/
meat meet.

5. she shee She 
/
has his her

/ a /
bad bed
/
leg lag log.

6. she She 

/
licks lics liks

/
her his had
/
leg lag log.

7. Meg mag meg
/
begs beg bigs
/
to 

/
eat eet aet.

8. she She 

/
has his hed 

/
a 

/
stick stik.

9. The the

/
vet vat veet

/
has his her
/a /
cat cut.

10. Mick 

/
and
/
the 
/
vet 
/   have has
/   pets pet.
Order the sentences 
Use capital letters at the start of each sentence and full-stops.
	
	Sentences
	Rewrite if incorrect

	1. 
	the vet. mick met 
	

	
	
	

	2. 
	is sick. pet dog his
	

	
	
	

	3. 
	the did eat? dog 
	

	
	
	

	4. 
	meg eat meat. did 
	

	
	
	

	5. 
	bad leg. has a she
	

	
	
	

	6. 
	she her leg. licks 
	

	
	
	

	7. 
	to eat. meg begs 
	

	
	
	

	8. 
	a stick. has she
	

	9. 
	
	

	10. 
	a cat. the vet has 
	

	11. 
	
	

	12. 
	mick pets. the vet and have 
	

	
	
	


Write sentences using has and have
bin
dog
pan
mop
box
jug
rug
cup
mug
(I, we, they)  = have (2+) 

(she, he, it)  = has (1)

                                         

	Stephen has got a pen. 
I
They

She

He

You
The Vet

Mick

We


Contractions
	I have = I've
	you have = you've
	we have = we've

	they have = They've
	he has = he's
	


Write the sentences 
	He has a tent.
	He’s       got a tent.

	He has a pet dog.
	              got a pet dog.

	We have a sick pet.
	              got a sick pet.

	The dog has a bad leg.
	              got a bad leg.

	She has a stick.
	              got a stick.

	The vet has a cat.
	              got a cat.

	We have pets.
	              got pets.



Negative contractions

	has not = hasn't
	have not = haven't


Write the sentences 
	He has a tent.
	He   hasn’t       
	got a tent.

	He has a pet dog.
	He                          
	got a pet dog.

	We have a sick pet.
	We                          
	got a sick pet.

	The dog has a bad leg.
	The dog                          
	got a bad leg.

	She has a stick.
	She                          
	got a stick.

	The vet has a cat.
	The vet                          
	got a cat.

	We have pets.
	We                          
	got pets.


Look at your sentences from page 22.


Write sentences using the negative.
bin
dog
pan
mop
box
jug
rug
cup
mug

	has not = hasn't
	have not = haven't


	Stephen hasn’t got a pen. 
I
They

She

He

You
The Vet

Mick

We


Look at the objects around the room and the people.

· pens   tables   computer   books   door   walls   posters
· students   teacher   

Write your own sentences using contractions.
	I have = I've
	you have = you've
	we have = we've

	they have = They've
	he has = he's
	


	has not = hasn't
	have not = haven't


(I, we, they)  = have (2+) 

(she, he, it)  = has (1)


	1. 
	I’ve got a pencil and book.

	2. 
	

	3. 
	

	4. 
	

	5. 
	

	6. 
	

	7. 
	

	8. 
	

	9. 
	

	10. 
	


Rewrite this using full-stops correctly and capital letters.

mick met the vet his pet dog is sick did the dog eat meg did eat meat she has a bad leg she licks her leg meg begs to eat she has a stick the vet has a cat mick and the vet have pets
_______________________________________________

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

In pairs, ask each other these questions and answer, repeating the end of each question in the answer. Write down your answers.

1.) Who did Mick meet?
_______________________________

2.) What did Meg eat?
_______________________________

3.) What does Meg lick?
_______________________________

4.) What does the vet have?
___________________________

5.) What do Mick and the vet have?
_______________________

	
	word
	syllables
	1st try
	2nd try
	3rd try
	4th try

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	


	
	et
	eg
	ick

	1
	net
	Meg
	Mick

	2
	wet
	veg
	sick

	3
	pet
	peg
	lick

	4
	vet
	leg
	stick


	
	ent
	ick 
	eat

	1
	went
	stick
	seat

	2
	rent
	lick
	meat

	3
	silent
	Mick
	heat

	4
	parent
	kick
	great


tutor note: see back page








Name: _______________________________	   Date: ______________








tutor note: see back page








SPELLINGS





Spelling activity (at home)


Write down 10 words you want to learn to spell. Practise spelling the words correctly. 


Use     LOOK     SAY     COVER     WRITE     CHECK
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